
SL. 
NO. 

1, 
2 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 
12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 
20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 

26. 
27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

32. 
33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 
41. 

42. 
43. 

TAGORE GOVT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE - Puducherry 

44. 

III � BA ECONOMICS MONTHLY ATTENDANCE - March 2025 

EXAM 
REG NO. 

202208001 

202208002 

202208003 

202208004 

202208005 

202208006 

202208007 

202208008 

202208009 

202208010 

202208011 
202208012 

202208013 

202208014 

202208015 
202208016 

202208017 

202208018 

31. 202208032 

202208019 

202208020 

202208022 
202208023 

202208024 

202208025 

202208026 
202208027 

202208028 

202208029 
202208030 

202208031 

202208033 

202208034 
202208036 

202208037 

202208038 

202208039 
202208040 

202208041 

202208043 

202208045 
202208046 

202208047 

202208048 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

NAME 

ABINATH U 

ADITHYA M 

AGASH RAJ M 

AJAI V 
AMBEDHKAR M 

AMIRTHAVALLI M 

ANIESHWAR A 
ARAVIND I 

ARAVINDA RAJ S 

ARAVINDH S 

ARJUN S 

ARUNRAJ S 

ASHOK D. 
ASWIN T 

BALAJIK 

BALASUBRAMANIYAN R. 

BARATH KUMARP 
BARATHRAJ G 

BHASKAR V 

BHAVANI SHANKAR R 

BRAVIN BRITTOL 

DANIELRAJ P 
DEEPAKR 

DEEPATH S 
DEEPIKA T. 

DEVANATHAN S. 

DHANUSH R. 
DHANUSH S. 

DHANUSH S. 

DHARANIDARANN 

DHASHARATHAND 

DHIVAGAR M 

DINESH KUMAR K 
DURGADEVI G. 

EDISON J 

EDWARD JHONSON N 

EZHUMALAI P 

FRANCIS XAVIER ROCHETTE G 

GOPIKRISHNAN A 

GOWRIM 

GOWTHAMAN V 

GRACY R. 

GURUMOORTHI N 

HARIDASS A 

Attendance 

Percentage 

55 
50 
55 
60 
10 
65 
50 
10 

65 
57 
55 
50 
53 
57 
60 
67 
10 

10 

35 
67 
49 
67 
10 
55 
60 
52 
10 
10 
10 
10 
68 
10 
68 
58 
22 
10 
10 
10 
10 
60 
70 
66 
40 

62 



45. 

46. 
47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 
51. 

52. 

53. 
54. 

55. 
56. 

58. 

60. 
61. 

67. 
68. 

69. 
70. 
71. 

59. 202208064 

72. 
73. 
74. 

76. 

62. 202208067 

77. 

63. 202208068 

78. 

64. 202208069 

79. 

57. 202208062 KARTHIKEYANS 

65. 202208070 

80. 

202208049 

202208050 

82. 

202208052 

202208053 

202208054 

202208055 

202208056 

88. 

202208057 

89. 

202208058 

202208059 
202208060 

93. 
94. 

202208063 

95. 

75. 202208080 

96. 

66. 202208071 
202208072 
202208073 MADESH A 
202208074 MADHAN D 

98. 

202208061 KARTHIKEYANP 

HARISH RAGAVENDAR K 
HEMACHANDRAN K 

202208079 

IYYANAR R. 

202208065 KAVIYACHELVAN 

83. 202208088 

JANAKIRAMAN I 

202208066 KIRUBA P 

202208081 
202208082 

84. 202208089 

JANARTHANAN S 

85. 202208090 
86. 202208091 

JAYASUDHAKAR J 

87. 202208092 

JOHN BRITTO A 
JOHN DAVID BRAIN HART C 

202208087 

JOHN HENRY R 
KAMESHV. 

KARTHIK V. 

202208075| MADHAVAN N 

KARTHIKRAJA K 
KATHAVARAYAN K 

202208076 MEGANATHANS 
202208077 MOHAMED ANASTEEN K 
202208078 MOHAMED FEHATH M 

KRISHNAKANTH S 
KRISHNASHARMA K 
LAKSHMINARAYANAN M 

81, 202208086 NISHAL KUMAR SAROJ AS 

LINGESWARAN E 
LOGESHWARAN S 
LOURDU CHINNAPPAN A 

202208083 NAVEEN N 
202208084 NAVEENKUMARS 
202208085 NIROCHANDIRAN S 

MOHANRAJ S 
MUKESH M 
MURUGAN P 
MURUGAVEL D 

202208101 

NIVASAN V 

90. 202208095 POOVARASANM (07-10-2004) 

PAAVADAIRAAYAN P 

91. 202208096 PRAGATHISHWARI K 

PARTHASARATHI A 
PARTHASARATHY R 

92. 202208097 PRASANRAJD 

PATTA MAHESH 
PAVITHRA V 

202208093 PAWNRAJ S 
202208094 POOVARASAN M (08-10-2004) 

202208098 PRASSANNA S 
202208099 PRATHAP S 
202208100 PRAVEENA S 

PRAVEEN KUMARK 
97. 202208102 PRAVIN K 

2022081103 PRAVIN KUMAR I 

62 
60 
70 
61 
10 
42 
58 

62 
59 
63 
23 
72 
35 
10 
55 
10 
56 

10 
37 
63 
10 

10 
52 
38 
53 
72 
75 
78 
75 
55 

60 

10 
35 
35 
95 
10 
30 
30 
55 
55 
95 
25 
25 
25 
73 
30 
80 
10 
47 

42 
15 
56 
10 



99. 202208104 
100. 202208105 PUGAZH 
101. 202208106 

104. 202208109 

102. 202208107 
103. 202208108 RAGUL G 

105. 202208110 

107. 202208112 
108. 202208113 
109. 202208114 

110.202208115 
111. 202208116 

202208117 112. 
113. 202208118 
114. 202208119 

106. 202208111RAJARAMAN A 

115. 
116. 
117. 
118. 
119. 
120. 

122. 
123. 

202208122 

121. 202208127 

202208123 
202208124 
202208126 

202208128 

202208120 SANJAI E 
202208121 SANJAY KUMARR 

SANTHOSH D 

129. 202208135 

PRIYANKA M 

PUNNIYAKODI B 

143. 202208149 

151. 

144. 202208150 

152. 

RAGAVAN M 

RAGULS 
RAJA D 

147. 202208153 

RAJKUMAR A 

148. 202208154 

RANJEETH K 

149. 202208155 

RANJIT VAASAN 
RANJITH R 

124. 202208130 SIVABALANS 

150. 202208156 

ROHITH M 

202208129 SIVA M 

125. 202208131 SIVADAS S 

SABARINATHAN S 

126.202208132 SIVAGURUNATHANM 

SABARISH N 

127. 202208133 SIVAKUMARB 

202208157 

SABESAR ROSE S 

128. 202208134 SIVAPRAKASH A 

202208158 

153. 202208159 

SARANYA B 
SATHISH S 

130. 202208136 SIVAVANAND 

SATHISHKUMAR I 
SELVAMANI R 

131. 202208137 

132. 202208138 
133. 202208139 

134. 202208140 

135. 202208141 SUBHAN S 

136. 202208142 SUDHISH G 
137.202208143 

138. 202208144 

139. 202208145 SURESH P 

140. 202208146 SUREYA N 

141. 202208147| SURIYA C 

142. 202208148 SURIYA S 

SETHU S 

145.202208151 SWATHI G 

146. 202208152| THAMIZH VENDHANT 

SIVAPRAKASH D 

SREPHANRAJ U 
SRIKANTH K 
SRIRAM R 

STEPHANRAJK 

SULTHAN FAZIL A 
SURENDER S 

SURIYANARAYANAN S 
SUVEDHA S 

THARA C 
THIRUMOORTHY M 
VARADHAN N 

VASANTH K (01-07-2005) 
VASANTH K (14-04-2004) 
VASANTHAKUMAR M 

VASANTHARAJ S 

60 
35 

65 
25 

30 
30 
70 
10 
10 
10 
40 
10 

10 
10 
10 
65 
90 
25 
10 
10 
35 
56 
58 
10 
21 
21 
10 

83 
21 
25 
35 
46 

56 
52 
56 
10 
54 
41 

4 
30 

54 
10 
10 
67 

95 
71 
75 
78 
49 

51 
89 

39 
48 

55 

62 



154. 202208160 

155. 
156. 
157. 

161 
162 
163 

158. 202208164 VIGNESH B 
159. 202208165 VIGNESH V 
160. 2022081166 VIJAYARAJ S 

202208167 VINODHINI V 

164 
165 
166 
167 
168 
169 

202208161 VELKUMAR G 

170 

202208162 VENKATAKRISHNANR 
202208163 VENKATESH R 

VEERAMANIKANDANK 

202208168 VINOTI KUMAR R 
202208169 VISHV K 
202208170 VISHV V 
202208171 VISE 
202208172 
202208173 
202208174 
202208175 

VISVA V 

YOG 
202208176 | YUK 

171 202208177 YUV, 
172 202208178 YUV 
173 202208125 SASI 

VIS// 'ATH D 

YOG\ 

JATH L 

ANDRAN M 
WAR B 

-JD 
JI 
ARAN G 

44 
28 
10 
56 
68 
85 
69 
10 
64 
38 
55 
64 
34 
45 

60 
62 
69 
79 
27 
68 

MEAD OF THE DEPT OF ECONOMICS 
/Tagors Govt Arts & Science Collega 

Lawspet, Puducherry-605 003. 



SL.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

TAGORE GOVT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE- Puducherry 

Roll No 

1- Year Monthly Attendance - March 2025 

202408001 

202408002 

202408003 

202408004 

202408005 

202408006 

202408007 

202408008 

202408009 
202408010 

202408011 

202408012 

202408013 
202408014 

202408015 
202408016 

202408017 

202408018 

202408019 

202408020 

202408021 

202408022 
202408023 

202408024 

202408025 

202408026 

202408027 
202408028 

202408029 
202408030 

202408031 

202408032 

202408033 
202408034 

202408035 
202408036 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

202408037 

Name 

ABISHEK K 

AJAI S 
AKASH A 

AKASH P 

AKASH R 

ANGALAMMA A 

ANIRUDH P 

ARIRAJAN N 

ARJUN I 
ARULMURUGAN H 

ARUNKUMAR K 

ARUNKUMAR S 
AZHAGIRI R 

BALAJI R 

BARATHM 

BARATHIDASANG 

BHARANIKUMARK 

BHARATH E 

BHUVANESHWARI M 

BHUVANESWARI P 

CHANDRU B 
DAVID R 
DEEPAKA 

DEEPAKP 

DHAMODHARANS 

DHARUN D 

DHINESH S 

DINESHM 

EBINESAR J 
GAJANDIRAN K 

GIRIDHARAN P 

GOUTHAM T 
HARINI V 

HARISHS 

HEMACHANDIRANB 

IYYANARAPPAN D 

IYYAPPAN B 

Attendance 
Percentage 

0 

65 
54 

54 

25 

81 

0 

66 
46 

48 

88 
20 

7 

21 

13 

36 

55 

65 
2 

40 

63 
14 

59 

3 

22 

51 

3 

36 
16 

68 

71 

60 

26 

43 

47 



38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

202408038 

202408039 

202408040 

202408041 
202408042 

202408043 
202408044 

202408045 
202408046 

202408047 

202408048 

202408049 
202408050 

202408051 

202408052 
202408053 

202408054 
202408055 

202408056 

202408057 

202408058 

202408059 

202408060 
202408061 
202408062 
202408063 
202408064 

202408065 
202408066 
202408067 

202408068 

202408069 
202408070 
202408071 
202408072 
202408073 
202408074 
202408075 

202408076 

202408077 

202408078 
202408079 

202408080 
202408081 

202408082 

JAGANATHAN R 

JAIDHARAN V 

JAYASANKAR M 
JAYASURIYA ALIAS FERNOSE F 

JEEVA G 

JEEVETH R 
KAILASH S 

KALAIARASAN P 

KAMALANATHAN D 
KAMALESH P 

KAMALESHWAR V 

KAMALNATH A 

KAMESH P 

KARTHIK RAJA G 
KARTHIKEYAN K 

KATHIRH 

KEERTHIVASAN M 
KIRUBAKARAN R 

KIRUSHNAPRAKASH A 
KISHORE B 
KISHORE G 

KISHORE KUMARS 

KOLLU TEJA VIGNESWARA RAO 
KRISHNA RAJ S 

KRISHNAMOORTHI V 
KRISHNARAJ V 

KUGAN I 
KUMARAVELAN C 

LALPRASATH M 
LAWRENCE S 
LINKESHS 

LOGESHWARANR 
LOKESHV 

LOKESWARAN J 

MADHAN M 

MADHESH M 
MADHUMITHA K 

MALIK A 
MANIKANDAN R 

MANIMARAN R 

MANOJ KUMAR M 
MATHIARASAN M 
MATHIVANAN S 

MOHAMED IMRAN M 

MOHANAPRIYAN R 

18 
82 

18 

33 
21 

31 

32 

71 

83 

49 

6 

9 

35 
10 

18 

80 

81 

86 
49 

31 
28 

36 

36 
31 

48 

24 

41 

34 

34 

29 

50 

36 

33 

20 

31 
66 

19 

30 

48 
47 

19 

51 

66 

55 



83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 
90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

202408083 

202408084 

202408085 

202408086 

202408087 

202408088 

202408089 

202408090 

202408091 

202408092 

202408093 

202408094 

202408095 
202408096 

202408097 

202408098 

202408099 

202408100 

202408101 

202408102 

202408103 

202408104 

202408105 

202408106 

202408107 

202408108 

202408109 
202408110 

202408111 

202408112 

202408113 

202408114 

202408115 
202408116 

202408117 

202408118 

202408119 

202408120 

202408121 

202408122 
202408123 

202408124 

202408125 

202408126 

202408127 

MOHANAPRIYAN T 

MOHANRAJ P 

MONICRAJ J 

MONIKAI 
MUGILANALIASMUBEEN S 

MUTHUKUMARAN R 
MUTHUKUMARAN S 
NANDHAGOVINDAN S 

NANDHISHA R 
NARESH M 
NAVEENKARAN M 

NAVIN G 
NISHANI 

NITISHKUMAR S 

PAVITHRA R 

PRADHEEP S 

PRADHEESH A 

PRAKASH V 

PRASANTH G 

PREMKUMAR S 

PUGAZHVENDHAN L 

PUVIYARASAN M 

RAGHULV 

RANJITHS 

RAVIVARMA P 
RISHI G 

RISHIKUMAR R 
SABARINATHAN K 

SAM DANIEL J 

SANDHOSH T 
SANDHOSHKUMAR T 

SANJAI K 
SANJEEVIKUMAR 

SANTHIYAN J 

SANTHOSH S 

SARAN B 
SARAVANAN D 
SARAVANAN T 

SARVANN 

SENTHIL KUMAR S 

SHEEBATH V 
SHYAM K 

SHYAM M 
SIRANJEEVI V 

SIVAKUMAR C 

66 
37 

31 

66 

2 

15 
27 

78 

76 

26 
1 

34 
24 

64 

85 
46 

14 

77 

22 

56 
42 
28 

35 
24 

14 

17 

45 

28 

30 
64 

55 

59 
74 

58 

32 

38 
45 

48 
59 

56 
6 

78 

48 
16 
5 



128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

202408128 

202408129 

202408130 

202408131 

202408132 

202408133 

202408134 

202408135 

202408136 

202408137 

202408138 

202408139 

202408140 
202408141 
202408142 
202408143 

202408144 
202408145 

202408146 

202408147 

202408148 

202408149 

202408150 

202408151 

202408152 

202408153 

202408154 
202408155 

202408156 

202408157 
202408158 

202408159 
202408160 

SIVAM R 
SIVANESAN S 

SIVANESH V 
SIVAPRAKASAM M 

SOORIYAS 

SOWNDHARAJANB 

SOZHAN V 

SRINIVASAN A 
SUGAN S 

SUNIL K 
SUNIL M 

SURJITHK 

SURYA S 
THAMIZHARASANS 

THAMIZHSELVAN M 

THAMIZHSELVANT 

VIGNESH K 

VIGNESH M 
VIGNESH S 

VIGNESHV (07/11/2004) 
VIGNESH V (13/01/2006) 
VIGNESH V (26/05/2007) 
VIKRAM K 

VISHNUD 

VISHNU M 
VISHVA S 

VISHWA C 

VISHWAI 

VISHWA M 

XAVIER MUGILANC 
YOGESHWARAN S 
YOHITH EASHWAR N 

YUGESHV 

39 
18 
7 

52 
16 

3 

57 

47 

26 

3 
68 

48 

11 

2 

37 

58 

21 

57 

59 

30 

10 

49 

53 
44 

88 

83 

72 

52 

25 

14 

59 

86 
62 

soNATURE 
iEAT/OF TIE DEPT OF ECONGACS 
Ts Govt Arts & Srinnca Coilpga 



SL. 
NO. 

1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 
5 
6 
7 

TAGORE GOVT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE - Puducherry 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 

18. 
19. 
20. 

21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 

27. 
28. 
29. 

14. 202308014 
15. 202308015 

16. 202308016 

31. 

17. 202308017 

32. 
33. 
34. 

35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 
41. 
42. 
43. 
44. 

II� BA ECONOMICS MONTHLY ATTENDANCE� March 2025 

ROLL, NO. 

45. 

202308001 

46. 

202308002 

47. 

202308003 
202308004 

202308007 
202308008 
202308009 

202308005 AJAIB 

202308010 

202308006 AJAI.M 

202308011 
202308012 

30. 202308030 

202308013 

202308018 
202308019 
202308020 
202308021 
202308022 

202308023 
202308024 

202308025 
202308026 

202308027 
202308028 

202308029 

202308031 

202308034 
202308035 
202308036 

202308037 
202308038 

202308039 

202308040 
202308041 

202308042 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

202308043 
202308044 

NAME 

202308045 

ABDULKALAM R 
ABHISHEIKP 

202308046 

ABISHEKK 

202308047 

ADITYANA 

AJITHP 
AKASHM 
AKASHV 
AMBETHS 
APPITHADHAKSHAYANIM 
ARAVINDP 
ARAVINDHANS 
AROKIYAYASHWANA 
ARUNKUMAR M 
ARUNKUMAR U 
ARUNR 

202308032 DHANUSHR 

BALABHARATHIT 

202308033 DHINESHD 

BALAJIS 
BARATHANM 
BATHMAKUMARS 

BHARANICHANDIRANP 
BHUVANESWAR P 
BUVANASRID 
CHANDRINAR 
CHANDRUC 
DEEPANP 
DEVARAJ M 
DHANALAKSHMIK 
DHANASEKARANR 

DHANUSHR 

DHINESHT 

DHIVAGAR T 
DINESHCHANDRANR 
DINESHKUMARR 

DIVAKAR J 
GAYATHRIA 
GEORGESSOPHIA 

GIRIRAJM 
GOBINATHP 
GOKULG 

GOKUL T 
GOKULANS 
GOWTHAM I 

GUHANM 

Attendance 
Percentage 

0 

66 
15 
34 
26 
0 

6 
2 

1 
52 

0 

28 
85 
96 

16 
44 
29 
17 
55 
87 
53 
1 

6 
55 
62 
78 
24 

59 
18 
38 
2 

36 

13 
10 
5 

40 
1 

51 
3 

23 
58 



48. 

49. 

50. 

51. 
52. 
53. 
54. 
55. 

56. 
57. 

59. 
60. 
61. 
62. 
63. 
64. 
65. 
66. 
67. 

58. 202308058 

69. 
70. 
71. 
72. 

75. 

76. 
77. 
78. 

80. 

82. 
83. 
84. 

85. 
86. 

68. 202308068 

87. 
88. 

89. 
90. 
91. 

202308048 

92. 

202308049 
202308050 

202308051 

95. 

73. 202308073 

96. 

202308053 

74. 202308074 

97. 

202308054 

98. 

202308055 

99. 

202308052 HARISHP 

202308056 
202308057 

202308059 
202308060 
202308061 
202308062 

79. 202308079 

202308063 
202308064 
202308065 

81. 202308081 

202308066 
202308067 

202308069 
202308070 
202308071 
202308072 

202308075 
202308076 
202308077 
202308078 

202308080 

202308082 
202308083 
202308084 
202308085 
202308086 

202308087 

202308088 

93. 202308093 

202308089 

94. 202308094 

202308090 
202308091 
202308092 

202308095 
202308096 
202308097 

202308098 
202308099 

GUNAN 

100. 202308100 
101. 202308101 
102. 202308102 

GUNAL G 

HARIHARAN 
HARIHARANS 

HARISHS 
HEMANATHANR 
INBARASANV 
JAGADEESWARAN 
JAGANV 

JAYAKUMAR S 
JOHNSTALINM 
JOHNSONJ 
KANIK 
KARTHIKS 
KARTHIKEYANK 
KARUNAGARANR 
KEERTHIGAV 
KOWSALYAA 
KRISHNANS 
LAKSHMINARAYANANR 

LECONJENIFER S 
LINGESHWAR R 
MADHANS 
MADHANRAJ M 

MADHAVANM 
MANIKANDANS 
MANJINESWARAR E 
MANOGAR M 
MANOJ V 

MATHANANM 
MOHANAKRISHNANR 
MOHANAPRIYANV 
MOHANRAJ R 
MOKESHRAJ G 
MUGUNTHANR 

MURUGANV 

MUTHUV 
NAGAMUTHU 
NAGENDRANV 

NANDHAKUMAR K 

NANDHAKUMAR M 
NAVEENA 

NEDUNCHEZHIYANM 
POOVARASANP 
POOVARASANS 

PRABAKARANR 
PRABHAKARANV 
PRAVEENKUMARK 
PRAVEENS 

PRAVEENS 
PRAVINKUMAR S 
PREMKANTHR 

PREMKUMAR V 
RAJENDIRANM 

23 

5 

17 
12 
47 
0 

33 
43 
26 

23 
0 

42 
77 
10 

38 
63 
81 
57 
69 

91 
30 

46 

62 
66 
60 
43 
47 
18 
19 

49 
10 
32 

1 

36 
40 
83 
37 
65 
40 
31 
12 
84 
35 
73 
31 
2 

64 
20 



103. 

104. 

106. 

105. 202308105 

108. 

109. 

107. 202308107 

110. 

111. 

112. 

113. 

114. 

115. 

117 

119 

120. 

121. 

122. 
123. 

124. 

126. 

116. 202308116 

202308103 

128. 

202308104 

129. 

118. 202308118 

130. 

202308106 

131. 

202308108 

202308109 

134. 

137. 

202308113 

202308114 

202308115 

202308110 ROHITP 

202308117 

202308111 ROHITHB 

125. 202308125 

202308112 SABARIA 

202308119 

2023081.20 

202308122 

202308124 

202308128 

RAJESH 

RAJESHKUMAR J 

202308130 

RAJESHVWARIM 

133. 202308133 

RAMESHI 

RISHIKUMAR SO 

ROBERTJOHN 

202308134 

135. 202308135 

ROBERTS 

136. 202308136 

202308121 SARANS 

202308137 

138. 202308138 

SAKTHIMURUGANP 

202308123 SARATHIN 

127. 202308127 SATHISHV 

SAKTHIVEL M 

SAKTHIVEL T 

SAKTHIVELUM 

SANDHIRESHM 

SANJAYS 

202308126 SATHISHP 

SANTHJAYARUMUGAM S 

SANTHOSHS 

SARATHBABUI 

202308129 SATHYAM 

SARVESHWARANR 

132. 202308132 SIBIRAJ 

SATHISHM 

202308131 SHALINIK 

SATHIYARAJ 

SATHYANARAYANANS 

SIVARAJR 

SIVASANKAR L 

SRIHARIHARANS 

SRIDHAR M 

SRIDHARS 

SUBALAKSHMIS 

139. 202308139 SUBASHK 

140. 202308140 SUBASHS 

141. 202308141 SUGUMARA 

36 

35 

86 

26 

66 

7 

74 

74 

1 

76 

69 

23 

40 

60 

67 

8 

87 

38 

23 

1 

26 

5 

13 

36 

71 

65 

16 

68 

63 

35 

0 

12 

56 

44 



142. 

143. 
144. 

145. 

146. 

147 

148. 

149. 

150. 

151. 

152. 

153. 

156. 

157. 

158. 

159. 

160. 

161. 

162. 

163. 

202308142 

164. 

202308143 

165. 

202308144 

154. 202308154 

202308145 

155. 202308155 

202308146 

202308148 

202308149 

202308150 

202308151 

202308147 THAVASIM 

202308152 

202308153 

202308156 

SURANTHIRANR 

202308159 

SURENDRANS 

202308160 

SURIYAPRAKASHG 

2023081161 

SUVISHANS 

THAMIZHARASUV 

THAYANITHIMARANH 

THIRUVARASANR 

VASANTHAKUMARS 

VELANS 

VICTOR DANIEL S 

VIDHESHWARANV 

VIGNESHV 

202308157 VINITHV 

VIMALR 

202308158 VINOTHM 

VIMALRAJ D 

VISHAL G 

VISHNUS 

VISHVAV 

202308162 VISHWAN 

202308163 VISHWAV 

202308164 YUKESHS 

202308165 YUVARAJD 

45 

0 

45 

2 

76 

44 

74 

16 

30 

14 

56 

0 

65 

65 

1 

44 

5 

0 

0 

HEAD OF THÆ DEPT O^EdONDMICS Govt Arts & Sclence College 
TA 

Lawspet, Puducherry-605 008. 


